
 
 

Medi-Cal Certification Program Manager & Supervisors: 
 Norma Cano, Psy.D. 

MH Clinical Program Head 
 

Contact: 
(213) 943 – 8274 

Ncano@dmh.lacounty.gov 

 

Thang Nguyen 
Senior MH Counselor, RN 

Service Areas: 1, 6, 7, 8 
 

Contact: 
(213) 943 – 8303 

Tdnguyen@dmh.lacounty.gov 

Jeanette D. Valdez 
MH Clinical Supervisor 
Service Areas: 2, 3, 4, 5 

 
Contact: 

(213) 943 – 9614 
JdicksonValdez@dmh.lacounty.gov 

 

 
Allex Pak 

PSW II 
Service Area 5 

 
Contact: 

(213) 948 – 2612 
Alpak@dmh.lacounty.gov 

Joel Solis 
MHC – RN 

Service Area 7 
 

Contact: 
(213) 943 – 8309 

Jsolis@dmh.lacounty.gov 

Amberlee Ayala 
MHC – RN 

Service Area 8 
 

Contact: 
(213) 943 – 2252 

Amayala@dmh.lacounty.gov 

 
 

Certification Team Contacts: 
 

• General Inquiries & Submissions: PSBMCCertification@dmh.lacounty.gov 

• For Certification-Related Questions: QA@dmh.lacounty.gov 

• More Information Online: DMH Certification Website 

Certification Liaisons: 
Iling Wang 

MHC – RN 
Service Areas 1& 6 

 
Contact: 

(213) 943 – 8311 
Ilwang@dmh.lacounty.gov 

Silva Hakopyan 
MHC – RN 

Service Area 2 
 

Contact: 
(213) 948 - 2226 

Shakopyan@dmh.lacounty.gov 

David Lee 
MHC – RN 

Service Area 3 
 

Contact: 
(213) 943 - 8297 

Dvlee@dmh.lacounty.gov 

Vanessa Tudela 
PSW II 

Service Area 4 
 

Contact: 
(213) 943 – 9586 

Vtudela@dmh.lacounty.gov 
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